
Event 106

2 MAR 2024 - 10:02

Men's Synchronized 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Montréal (CAN)

29 February - 03 March

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 LONG Daoyi

WANG Zongyuan

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 54.60  1 54.60 1  9.0 9.0

301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 40.80  10 95.40 6 6.008.5 9.0

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 88.74  1 184.14 1  8.5 8.5

5337D 3.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 95.55  1 279.69 1  9.0 8.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 83.64  2 363.33 1  8.0 8.0

109C 3.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 101.46  1 464.79 1  8.5 8.5

2 HARDING Anthony

LAUGHER Jack

GBR 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.60  2 51.60 2 3.008.5 9.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  =1 101.40 1  7.5 8.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.52  2 178.92 2 5.226.5 7.5

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.60  2 260.52 2 19.178.0 7.5

109C 3.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 75.24  4 335.76 3 27.576.5 7.0

5156B 3.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 74.88  2 410.64 2 54.155.0 6.0

3 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo

OLVERA IBARRA
Osmar

MEX 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 50.40  =3 50.40 =3 4.208.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =1 100.20 2 1.208.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 75.48  3 175.68 3 8.467.0 6.5

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 71.40  3 247.08 3 32.615.5 6.0

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 88.92  1 336.00 2 27.337.5 6.5

5156B 3.9 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 73.71  3 409.71 3 55.085.5 5.0

4 ABADIA Adrian

GARCIA BOISSIER
Nicolas

ESP 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  5 49.80 5 4.808.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80  =5 96.60 5 4.808.0 8.0

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70  =7 162.30 7 21.847.0 7.0

107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 69.75  4 232.05 6 47.647.5 8.0

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 4.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.50  5 305.55 4 57.786.5 6.0

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 67.32  6 372.87 4 91.926.0 7.0

5 LUBE Alexander

WESEMANN Moritz

GER 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.40  10 44.40 10 10.207.5 7.5

201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80  =5 91.20 8 10.207.5 7.0

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 64.05  9 155.25 9 28.895.5 5.5

307C 3.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 60.90  10 216.15 9 63.544.5 5.5

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 75.48  3 291.63 8 71.707.5 7.5

109C 3.8 4.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 68.40  5 360.03 5 104.767.0 7.0

6 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo

TOCCI Giovanni

ITA 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 50.40  =3 50.40 =3 4.208.5 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.00  4 98.40 3 3.008.0 8.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.89  =5 166.29 5 17.858.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 61.20  9 227.49 7 52.207.0 8.0

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.80  7 292.29 6 71.047.5 7.0

407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 65.28  7 357.57 6 107.225.5 6.0

7 LESIAK Kacper

RZESZUTEK Andrzej

POL 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.20  6 49.20 6 5.408.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 48.60  3 97.80 4 3.608.0 8.5

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.89  =5 165.69 6 18.457.5 7.0

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 69.36  5 235.05 4 44.645.5 6.0

5154B 3.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 66.30  6 301.35 5 61.985.5 6.5

109C 3.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 43.32  9 344.67 7 120.123.0 3.0

8 KOLODIY Oleg

KONOVALOV Danylo

UKR 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 46.80  8 46.80 8 7.807.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 41.40  9 88.20 10 13.207.0 7.5

407C 3.4 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 62.22  10 150.42 10 33.726.0 6.0

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 64.17  8 214.59 10 65.107.0 7.0

109C 3.8 2.5 4.0 3.0 7.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 55.86  10 270.45 10 92.886.0 6.5

5253B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 73.44  4 343.89 8 120.907.0 7.0

9 DOWNS Tyler

DUNCAN Greg

USA 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  7 47.40 7 7.208.5 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80  =5 94.20 7 7.207.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 72.42  4 166.62 4 17.526.5 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.96  6 233.58 5 46.117.5 8.0

407C 3.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 58.14  9 291.72 7 71.617.0 7.0

5337D 3.5 2.0 2.0 4.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 47.25  8 338.97 9 125.826.5 6.0
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10 ESKRICK-PARKINSON
Yohan Dion

KNIGHT-WISDOM
Yona

JAM 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.20  9 46.20 9 8.407.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  8 90.00 9 11.407.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 65.70  =7 155.70 8 28.447.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 64.26  7 219.96 8 59.737.0 6.5

407C 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 60.18  8 280.14 9 83.197.0 6.0

107B 3.1 3.0 1.5 2.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 39.99  10 320.13 10 144.667.0 6.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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